)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 17, 2024, 06:46:16 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H 3689 Joint Resolution, By House Labor, Commerce and Industry

A Joint Resolution to approve regulations of the Department of Insurance, relating to filing of malpractice insurance claims
with Chief Insurance Commissioner, designated as Regulation Document Number 919, pursuant to the provisions of the Article
1, Chapter 23, Title 1 of the 1976 Code.

02/03/88
02/10/88
02/11/88
02/11/88
02/12/88
02/16/88
02/16/88

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-903
Debate adjourned until Thursday, February 11, 1988 HJ-1090

Read second time HJ-1109

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-1111
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1166

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance

Page 1 of 1



