South Carolina Legislature

May 17, 2024, 06:46:16 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H 3689 Joint Resolution, By House Labor, Commerce and Industry

A Joint Resolution to approve regulations of the Department of Insurance, relating to filing of malpractice insurance claims with Chief Insurance Commissioner, designated as Regulation Document Number 919, pursuant to the provisions of the Article 1, Chapter 23, Title 1 of the 1976 Code.

02/03/88	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-903
02/10/88	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, February 11, 1988 HJ-1090
02/11/88	House	Read second time HJ-1109
02/11/88	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-1111
02/12/88	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1166
02/16/88	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
02/16/88	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance